Open Access Statement

Description



Urdu Studies, a signatory of BOAI and DORA, provides immediate open access to its content on the principle that making research freely available to the public supports a greater global exchange of knowledge. It uses Creative Commons following license.

ATTRIBUTION-NONCOMMERCIAL 4.0 INTERNATIONAL (CC BY-NC 4.0)

Urdu Studies is an open access journal. But research papers/articles published in Urdu Studies are not allowed to be reproduced or quoted without proper citation.

Copyright of the papers/ translations retain with the authors/ translators without restrictions.

Urdu Studies fulfills the DOAJ definition of open access









Date Created October 23, 2023 Author hashmiam

default watermark